
County Name Schleicher County

Election Name March 3, 2026
Primary

Election Type Primary

Report 02/24/26 7:52 AM

From 02/23/26 7:00 AM

To 02/23/26 7:00 PM

ePulse

TX_Voter Check-in Details with
Signatures

No. Name State ID DOB Address Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style

1 HOWE CARLTON ARENDT 1055821965 07/19/1947 318 S US 277 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 1:35 PM S 1.5 REP Precinct 5

2 FORREST WADE ARMKE 1003392491 05/16/1974 14425 E US 190 HWY FT MCKAVETT, TX 76841 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 4:28 PM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

3 VICTOR BELMAN 1021394094 02/15/1952 302 S COTTONWOOD ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 3:04 PM S 2.2 DEM Precinct 2

4 SYLVIA GARCIA BELMAN 1021394104 09/29/1955 302 S COTTONWOOD ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 3:04 PM S 2.2 DEM Precinct 2

5 RAY DAVID BUITRON 1023570258 01/07/1961 103 HONEYSUCKLE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 5:09 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

6 RACHAEL MARIE CARLILE 2159271503 02/04/1987 811 HIGHLAND AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 12:20 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

7 DARLENE EDMISTON 1021398674 10/26/1955 1050 CR 107 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 10:44 AM S 1.2 REP Precinct 2

8 JOE MAX EDMISTON 1173883833 07/17/1948 3668 W US 190 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 3:42 PM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

9 MARSHA L EDMISTON 1011822214 06/19/1950 3668 W US 190 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 3:42 PM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

10 WILBERT OTTO FAULL 1021392214 07/30/1948 102 CEDARWOOD DR ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 4:48 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

11 LINDA LOU FISHER 1172864822 07/13/1945 100 HONEYSUCKLE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 1:45 PM S 4.4 DEM Precinct 4

12 LINDA KAREN GAMERTSFELDER 1000593818 09/11/1949 217 BLUEBONNET DR ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 11:57 AM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

13 RICKY LLOYD GIBSON 1021391098 04/30/1958 201 FM 2596 RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 4:11 PM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

14 KARY GLEN GIBSON 1021406960 10/24/1981 899 CR 316 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 4:10 PM S 3.6 REP Precinct 3

15 KATHERINE RAE GRAVES 1021396403 04/09/1962 108 LOVIE ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 4:19 PM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

16 HOLLY GRIFFIN 1021395491 11/20/1962 2425 CR 302 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 12:13 PM S 3.6 REP Precinct 3

17 KIMBERLY DAWN GRIFFIN 1021398776 08/18/1976 5061 S US 277 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 10:11 AM S 1.5 REP Precinct 5

18 JEREMY BRANDON HAYES 1160295955 07/24/1988 2100 CR 320 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 9:13 AM S 3.6 REP Precinct 3

19 MICHAEL PATRICK HENNESSY 1129762229 05/29/1963 4301 CR 320 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 3:18 PM S 3.1 DEM Precinct 3

20 KENNEDY WALKER HOHMAN 2194387469 10/10/1997 2515 CR 302 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 4:02 PM S 3.6 REP Precinct 3

21 CHARLES W JONES 1021399552 07/06/1961 802 HALL ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 4:15 PM S 2.2 REP Precinct 2

22 AUDREY S LEGATOWICZ 1077852417 09/04/1951 4301 CR 320 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 3:18 PM S 3.1 DEM Precinct 3

23 ROBERT ARNOLD LESTER 1021396731 05/13/1947 220 DIXIE DR ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 4:24 PM S 4.4 DEM Precinct 4

24 NANCY JANE LESTER 1021396749 05/11/1952 220 DIXIE DR ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 3:55 PM S 4.4 DEM Precinct 4

25 TEX MINNIE LOVE 1040394965 05/27/1964 104 OLD MERTZON RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 3:24 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

26 ELENA G MEJIA 1021405917 10/29/1946 121 WHEAT AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 10:48 AM S 2.8 DEM Precinct 2

27 JOHN BRITTON MYNATT 1058060463 10/29/1968 601 CR 238 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 2:31 PM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

28 WALTER CADESMAN POPE IV 1006165200 09/05/1962 6300 FM 2596 RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 2:28 PM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

29 MELISSA ANN RODRIGUEZ 1021402123 07/06/1970 702 HIGHLAND AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 5:29 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

30 TERENCE JACY RODRIGUEZ 1023059534 11/02/1979 702 HIGHLAND AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 1:28 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

31 STANLEY GEORGE SPINKS 1021397358 06/09/1968 159 CR 414 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 3:45 PM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

32 CARLY BAKER STRACKBEIN 1065056381 11/07/1973 6993 CR 300 CHRISTOVAL, TX 76935 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 2:32 PM S 3.3 REP Precinct 3

33 PETER MARK THORNTON 1073704004 06/20/1963 311 S COTTONWOOD ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 11:49 AM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

34 MADELINE MARISELA VALERIANO 3382376348 06/05/2007 406 N NORTH POPLAR ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 5:22 PM S 3.5 DEM Precinct 3

35 LAURA PATRICIA VALERIANO 1169681929 07/03/1975 406 N POPLAR ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 5:22 PM S 3.5 DEM Precinct 3

36 RENE ORONA VALERIANO 2177097985 03/15/1970 406 N POPLAR ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 5:23 PM S 3.5 DEM Precinct 3

37 DOUGLAS E WARD 1021396490 02/28/1947 125 CR 402 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 1:55 PM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

38 JO CAROL WARD 1021396501 12/02/1945 125 CR 402 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 1:56 PM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

39 PEGGY L WILLIAMS 1021401443 08/10/1953 103 W REDWOOD ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 8:54 AM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

40 GARY FRANKLIN WOFFORD 1110394147 03/06/1948 601 CR 316 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 9:40 AM S 3.6 DEM Precinct 3

41 REBECCA E WOFFORD 1110394152 03/18/1952 601 CR 316 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/23/26 9:39 AM S 3.6 DEM Precinct 3
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